PROGRAMME
for the 54 ERA Conference in Itawa, Poland

Thursday, 28th September 2023

14.00

- 18.00
19.00
19.30
21.00

Delegates’arrivals
Welcome

Dinner in Hotel Stary Tartak
Cosy get-together

Friday, 29th September 2023

07.30
08.30
10.30
11.00
12.30
13.30
14.30

- 08.30
- 10.30
- 11.00
- 13.30
- 13.30
- 14.30
- 18.30

19.00

20.30

Breakfast - Hotel Stary Tartak

Know-How sessions

Coffee Break

Know-How sessions

ERA Foundation meetings

Lunch - Sandwich

Excursion — a walking trip in and near ltawa
Dinner in Hotel Stary Tartak

Cosy get-together

Saturday, 30th September 2023

07.30
08.30
09.00
11.00
13.00
14.00

- 08.30
- 09.00
- 13.00
- 11.30
- 13.30
- 18.00

19.30

Breakfast - Hotel Stary Tartak

Registration for General Meeting

General Meeting

Coffee Break

Lunch - Sandwich

Bus trip to Nowe Miasto, walking tour in the vicinity
Gala Dinner in Hotel Stary Tartak

Sunday, 1st October 2023

07.30

- 08.30

08.30
15.00

Breakfast - in Hotel Stary Tartak
Departure of delegates

A trip to E9 walking trail (Celebration of E9 in 2023)
Cosy farewell

ERA-EWV-FERP



